
ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

Model

date Sheet 1/223.01.04

Product Number

P3542PD 9645312-27

                                                                                                         Publication No.  AP0401001
brand Partner

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

1 5107045-69/1 Deck 42cm (Yellow) 1

2 5148551-00/4 Bush Deck Insulator 3

3 5127999-67/9 Deck Collar 2

4 5130842-00/7 Tie Wrap 4

5 5118839-68/6 Handle Lower (Grey) 1

6 5149945-01/5 M8 CoachBolt 2

7 5149164-00/5 Washer 8mm 2

8 5127931-67/2 Wing Knob M8

(Black) 2

9 5147180-00/3 Nut M6 Nyloc 1

10 5140266-00/7 Washer 1

11 5130763-00/5 Cord Guide 1

12 5106949-67/9 Bale Arm Drive

(Black) 1

13 5106948-67/1 Bale Arm Brake

(Black) 1

14 5139531-00/7 Label - Drive 1

15 5148290-01/7 Handle 1

16 5147180-00/3 Nut M6 Nyloc 1

17 5140266-00/7 Washer 1

18 6877309 Wire Clamp Double 1

19 7252378-51/2 Screw M5 x 40 1

20 5130606-00/6 Clutch Cable 1

21 5106998-01/5 Grassbox Assy

42cm ABS 1

22 5139987-00/1 Warning label 1

23 5106859-69/6 Safety Flap 1

24 5138620-00/9 Safety Flap Spring 1

25 5118409-69/6 Driver Cover 1

26 5149197-01/3 Screw No 10 1

27 5127741-00/8 Quadrant 6 Position 1

28 5149753-01/3 Screw No. 8

Polymate 4

29 5106953-67/1 Plate Collection 1

30 5127925-67/4 Knob Height Adjust 1

31 5130793-00/2 Change Lever 1

32 5137724-00/0 Adjustment Spring 1

33 5118893-00/6 Rear Axle Driven 1

34 5138618-00/3 Axle Clamp 6

35 5139922-00/8 Rivet 3

36 5127949-02/1 7” Wheel and Tyre 2

37 5139941-00/8 Wheel Adaptor 4

pos           Part No               Description       Qty

pos           Part No               Description       Qtybrand Partner

P3542PD 38 5127994-69/6 Hub Cap Rear 2

39 5127993-69/8 Hub Cap Front 2

40 5127949-01/3 Wheel and tyre Front 2

41 5119254-01/8 Link Arm 1

42 5138659-00/7 Spring Change 1

43 5149679-00/2 Starlock Washer 2

44 5118892-00/8 Front Axle 1

45 5146677-09/0 Blade Bolt 1

46 5139480-00/0 Washer Bevelled 1

47 5119223-00/5 Blade 42cm 1

48 5128001-00/4 Blade Adaptor 1

Item, includes *

49 * 5140053-00/9 (Key Woodruff) 2

50 5149167-00/8 Bolt Engine

Shanked 3

51 5139621-00/6 Bush Deck

Insulator 3

52 5149753-01/3 Screw No8

Polymate 4

53 5131018-05/0 Model Label 1

54 5127768-00/9 Vee Pulley 1

55 5139109-00/0 V Belt 1

56 5128033-00/3 Gearbox 1 Speed 1

57 5148831-00/0 Pawl 1

58 5138050-00/9 Drive Sprocket 1

59 5138050-01/4 Drive Sprocket 1

date Sheet 2/223.01.04

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet




